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YHT qifelel  (Examination Routine)
Theory Examination

i SN ; Date Day First Year /Subject

| Time:10:00 AM

K 2078/04/25 Monday Fundamental of Nursing

; 2 2078/04/27 Wednesday Human Nutrition

I 3 2078/04/29 Friday Community Health Nursing

* 4 2078/04/32 Monday Medical Surgical Nursing I |

5 [ 2078/05/02 Wednesday English J'

I 1 2078/05/04 Friday Nepali
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Practical Examination

SN Date Day First Year /Subject Time: 8:00AM ROLL NO
1 2078/05/09 | Wednesday Medical Surgical Nursing 1-20
Human Nutrition 21-40
2 2078/05/10 | Thursday Medical Surgical Nursing 21-40
Human Nutrition 1-20
3 2078/05/11 | Friday Fundamental of Nursing 1-20
| Community Health Nursing I 21-40
4 2078/05/13 | Sunday Fundamental of Nursing 21-40
| Community Health Nursing I 1-20
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